Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 43
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 09/22/2019

TIME: 05:08 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10296356

09/22/2019 04:53 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 10296356

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 8247
0.28 11373
0.45 5046
0.69 6195
0.90 13219
1.36 55677
1.43 815029
3239331

%

6.2
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Area
37948
41199
33070
56328
148330
195913
2726543
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